41

Montag-Freitag

GrundnerstraBe
Schélnhammerstrae
Peringerstrale
Uhlandstral3e
Kornerstral3e
PestalozzistraRe
Nirnberger StraBe
Nordbahnhof / West
Rechbergstrale
Z0OB

ZOB

Technische Hochschule
Stadttheater

Rathausplatz

Briickenkopf

Haunwohrer Stralle
Aventinstralle

LindberghstralRe

St. Anton

Schulzentrum SW, Gustav-Adolf-
Schulzentrum SW, Gustav-Adolf-
Speckweg

Wallensteinstra3e
Dr.-Maier-StraBe

Osnabricker StraRe

= nur an Schultagen;

ab

an

ab

an

07.20
07.21
07.22
07.24
07.25
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.29

07.30
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.36
07.38
07.39
<

07.40
07.41

11.30
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38

12.05
12.07
12.09
12.10
12.12
12.14
12.16
12.17
<

12.18
12.19
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24

12.25
12.27
12.28
12.29
12.31
12.32
12.33

13.07
13.09
13.10
13.11
13.13
13.14
13.15

RomerstralRe - Nordbahnhof - ZOB - Schulzentrum SW - WallensteinstralRe

15.29
15.30
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.42
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41 Wallensteinstrafle - Schulzentrum SW - ZOB - Nordbahnhof - Romerstrale

Montag-Freitag

Dr.-Maier-StraBe ab
Osnabricker StraRe

Speckweg

Schulzentrum SW, Gustav-Adolf-
Schulzentrum SW, Gustav-Adolf-
Lindberghstrale

Eigenheimstrale

Haunwohrer Stral3e

Briickenkopf

Rathausplatz

Stadttheater

Technische Hochschule

Rechbergstrale

Nordbahnhof / West

PestalozzistraRe

Kornerstrale

UhlandstraRe

Peringerstrale

GrundnerstraBe

Schélnhammerstrae

ZO0B an
ZOB ab
St. Anton

Rechbergstrale

Nordbahnhof / West

PestalozzistraRe

Kornerstral3e

Uhlandstrale

Schélnhammerstral3e

Peringerstrale an

= nur an Schultagen;

06,26
2

06.28
06.29
06.31
06.33
06.34
06.35
06.37

07.11
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.20
07.23
07.25
07.27

07.30
07.32
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38

07.41

08.30
08.31
08.32
08.34
08.35
08.36
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.41
08.43
08.45

08.47

13.05
13.06
13.07
13.08
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.28
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